
Pos 

SL2 

1 

2 

SL3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

SL4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

SL5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

SLU 

1 

2 

No. 

18 

61 

3 

118 

732 

66 

97 

47 

64 

98 

9 

180 

17 

5 

11 

21 

125 

111 

Name 

Mike Moore 

David Schnoerr 

Trevor Bhawanidin 

Corey Omara 

Tom Szabo 

Richel Hernandez 

Thierry Ritfeld 

Tony Fucini 

Joaquin Alvaro 

Max Garbus 

Carlos Garcia 

Jon Salerno 

Gerry Di Piero 

Sharik Thomas 

Mario Ferrari 

Michael Monsalve 

Leo Duarte 

Rafael Rodriguez 

Class 

SL2 

SL2 

SL3 

SL3 

SL3 

SL3 

SL4 

SL4 

SL4 

SL4 

SL5 

SL5 

SL5 

SL5 

SL5 

SL5 

SLU 

SLU 

Overall BestTm 

1:38.007 

1:39.867 

1:40.143 

1:41.094 

1:42.272 

1:42.558 

1:41.045 

1:41.308 

1:43.183 

1:45.495 

1:49.891 

1:51.461 

1:53.161 

1:53.259 

1:53.434 

1:57.004 

1:33.319 

1:44.940 

In Session 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 2 

2 n d O verall Tim e 

1:38.476 

1:39.956 

1:41.591 

1:41.529 

1:42.687 

1:42.893 

1:41.098 

1:41.886 

1:43.383 

1:47.428 

1:50.924 

1:51.612 

1:53.738 

1:53.276 

1:53.544 

1:57.691 

1:34.153 

1:45.247 

2nd Session 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 1 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 2 

Sun Session 2 

Car 

BMW M3 
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FARA Homestead 300 

SUPER LAP SERIES

SLS Sunday Final Results

10/26/2025

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.210 miles 

Porsche Cayman GTS 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 
Porsche Carrera S 
Porsche Cayman

BMW M3
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

VW Jetta

Mazda Miata

Porsche GT4

Nissan GT-R




